
車両動向

新車

0901 〜 0906 200 か 1 〜 200 か 6 2019 2019年10月 いすゞ 6

0951 〜 0965 200 か 7 〜 200 か 21 2019 2019年10月 いすゞ 15

0907 〜 0912 200 か 22 〜 200 か 27 2019 2019年10月 いすゞ 6

6904 ・ 6905 200 か 28 ・ 200 か 29 2019 2019年10月 日野 2

0913 〜 0921 200 か 30 〜 200 か 38 2019 2019年10月 いすゞ 9

6906 〜 6909 200 か 39 〜 200 か 42 2019 2019年10月 日野 4

6910 〜 6913 200 か 43 〜 200 か 46 2019 2019年10月 日野 4

6914 〜 6915 200 か 47 〜 200 か 48 2019 2019年10月 日野 2

6916 〜 6917 200 か 49 〜 200 か 50 2019 2019年10月 日野 2

0991 230 あ 91 2019 2019年10月 いすゞ 1

6901 〜 6903 230 あ 6901 〜 230 あ 6903 2019 2019年10月 日野 3

いすゞ 37

日野 17

計 54

メーカー台数社番 登録番号 年式 導入年月


